CL Cylindrical Locksets
BL Cylindrical Locksets
CX/BX Deadbolts
ANSI/BHMA GRADE 1 & GRADE 2
Cylindrical Locksets
INOX-MKT-CYLINDRICAL
07 08www.inoxproducts.com

Sacramento, CA, USA
18
HOW TO ORDER
Stocked Cylindrical Deadbolts
PRODUCT FUNCTION
660   Single Cylinder Deadbolt (E2151)
661   Cylinder Only x Blank Plate (E2161) - CX only
662   Double Cylinder Deadbolt (E2141)
663   Classroom Deadbolt (E2171) - CX only
680   Door Bolt (E2191)
Product Function Cylinder Finish Keying
CX 660 IC 26D KA
1 2 4 5
CX Series Grade 1 Bored Deadbolt Locks
BX Series Grade 2 Bored Deadbolt Locks
CYLINDER
Blank    Standard Cylinder 6 Pin Schlage C Keyway
IC         With Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder Less Core*
* All IC Core, e.g. construction or combinated core, order separately
FINISH5
4
Standard:
26D 26 10B 19G
CX/BX SERIES
6
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
19
CYLINDERS
RIM CYLINDERS
Illustration Item Code Description ANSI
CRB106
Single Cylinder in Lever, 6 Pin with Tailpiece, Schlage C Keyway
2 Keys, Standard Keyed Different (KD). Other Keying Services
are available.
E09221
CRB106F
CRB106HR
Double Cylinder in Lever, 6 Pin with Tailpiece, Schlage C Keyway
2 Keys, Standard Keyed Different (KD). Other Keying Services
are available.
E09221
STANDARD CYLINDER
Illustration Item Code Description ANSI
CYSC10 Standard Cylinder in Lever, 6 Pin Schlage C Keyway E09231
SMALL FORMAT INTERCHANGEABLE CORE (SFIC) HOUSING WITH TAILPIECE
Illustration Item Code Description ANSI
CRB1126-SFIC-HUS Housing with Tailpiece E09261
INTERCHANGEABLE CORES ONLY
- Solid brass plug and housing
- Small Format (SFIC) Core in Best A Keyway
- 6 or 7 pin cores replace Arrow, Best, Falcon
- Construction or Combinated Core
Illustration Item Code Description ANSI
CMB-ICBA6-CST SFIC Core Only, Best A Keyway, 6 Pin, Construction E09251
CMB-ICBA6-CMB SFIC Core Only, Best A Keyway, 6 Pin, Combinated E09251
CMB-ICBA7-CMB SFIC Core Only, Best A Keyway, 7 Pin, Combinated E09251
- 1 Control key per group/order
- 2 Change keys per Combinated Core – A2 System Only
- 1 Master Key or Grand Master key per group/order
- US26D finish only
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
20
KEYING SERVICES
KEYS
Illustration Item Code Description
LSK-6SC-NP Standard Key, Schlage C Keyway for 6 Pin, Nickel Plated
LSK01-6SC-NS-DND DND Nickel Silver Key, Schlage C Keyway for 6 Pin, w/”Do Not Duplicate”
LSK06-BA-CRK Extra Control Key for IC Core, Best A Keyway
LSK06-BA-MK Extra Master Key for IC Core, Best A Keyway
LSK06-BA-GMK Extra Grand Master Key for IC Core, Best A Keyway
KEYING SERVICES